Position

Avp-Human Resources/Eeo

Hr Specialist - Confidential

Hr Specialist - Confidential

Hr Specialist - Confidential

Admin Assist Confidential

Hr Technician-Confidential

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adjunct Faculty

Professional Expert

Hartnell Community College
District

Hartnell Community College
District

Hartnell Community College
District

Hartnell Community College
District

Hartnell Community College
District

Hartnell Community College
District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$144,935

$66,431

$64,141

$60,349

$47,554

$46,004

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,488
$23,950
$24,253
$23,846

$18,280

$22,422



