Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Avp-Human Resources/Eeo		Hartnell Community College District	Human Resources	\$144,935	\$28,488
Hr Specialist - Confidential	Adjunct Faculty	Hartnell Community College District	Human Resources	\$66,431	\$23,950
Hr Specialist - Confidential		Hartnell Community College District	Human Resources	\$64,141	\$24,253
Hr Specialist - Confidential		Hartnell Community College District	Human Resources	\$60,349	\$23,846
Admin Assist Confidential		Hartnell Community College District	Human Resources	\$47,554	\$18,280
Hr Technician-Confidential	Professional Expert	Hartnell Community College District	Human Resources	\$46,004	\$22,422